Position

Substitute

Temporary Assignment
Temporary Assignment
Temporary Assignment
Special Ed Assistant |l
Temporary Assignment

Temporary Assignment

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Department Total Wages

Avid
Avid
Avid
Avid
Avid
Avid
Avid

$6,633
$1,395
$941
$776
$698
$653
$293

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$719

$5

$4

$3

$85

$3

$1



