Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Substitute		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Avid	\$6,633	\$719
Temporary Assignment		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Avid	\$1,395	\$5
Temporary Assignment		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Avid	\$941	\$4
Temporary Assignment		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Avid	\$776	\$3
Special Ed Assistant II		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Avid	\$698	\$85
Temporary Assignment		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Avid	\$653	\$3
Temporary Assignment		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Avid	\$293	\$1